The ADPRO Presidium is the latest generation of video motion detection
systems designed specifi cally for outdoor perimeter and area protection
applications. With ADPRO’s more than 20 years of experience in video-based
outdoor protection, the ADPRO Presidium is the ideal combination of research
and development expertise and real world know-how.
With the focus on prevention rather than post-alarm analysis, the potential for
loss to your enterprise is greatly reduced.
Presidium provides reliable intruder detection in a wide range of outdoor

for up to ten video input modules. Each
module has two channels of VMD.
Video Input Modules
VM15 video intrusion detection module.
Two VMD channels per module.
One VM15 module per chassis is required
for basic operation.
Ordering Information
Model Description
VM-15 Presidium 2 channel module
PDM-0 Presidium - Chassis
PDM-02 Presidium - 2 channel unit
PDM-04 Presidium - 4 channel unit
PDM-06 Presidium - 6 channel unit
PDM-08 Presidium - 8 channel unit
PDM-10 Presidium - 10 channel unit
PDM-12 Presidium - 12 channel unit
PDM-14 Presidium - 14 channel unit
PDM-16 Presidium - 16 channel unit
PDM-18 Presidium - 18 channel unit
PDM-20 Presidium - 20 channel unit
Presidium Intelligent Video System
Doc. no. 12491_04
The contents of this document are provided on an “as is” basis. No representation or warranty (either express or implied) is made as to the
completeness, accuracy or reliability of the contents of this document.  The manufacturer reserves the right to change designs or specifi cations